Page
14-11-3
Page
14-11-4
Page
14-11-6
Page
14-11-8

0.01 to 0.5 A 0.01 to 0.3 A 0.01 to 0.2 A
Micro-switch Rated Voltage
How to Order
Pressure Gauge with Switch
O.D.: ø42GP46
Standard Specifications
Type
Model GP46
G
au
ge
P
re
ss
ur
e
sw
itc
h
Ambient and fluid temperature
Hysteresis
Contact
Pointer error (5)
Wiring
Indicator light
Attachment:
With cover ring assembly
Indicated pressure range
Port size (1)
Fluid (2)
Indication precision
Setting range (3)(4)
AC
C
DC
Back side thread
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
0 to 1.0 MPa
R 1/8, 1/4 (Option M: with M5 female thread)
Air
±0.03 MPa
1 to 0.8 MPa
0.07 MPa
Lead wire (Length: 300 mm)
Neon light
Light emitting diode (LED)
Weight (kg) 0.12
±0.05 MPa (5 to 40°C)
±0.08 MPa (–5 to 60°C) No freezing
With light: 1a (Normally open)
Without light: 1ab (Normally open/ Normally closed)
Part no.: 1305104-4A
GP46 10 01 M
Size
Symbol
46 ø42.5
Outside diameter
Nil
C
Without cover ring assembly
Symbol Specifications
Attachment
(Cover ring assembly)
Nil
X201 Lead wire length 3 m
—
Symbol Specifications
Option
Nil
M With M5 (Female thread)
—
Symbol Specifications